По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

•Protections: Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage /
Over temp. (Short circuit / Over temp. for HBG-60)
•Multiple models for HBG-100/160/240
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Constant current level can be adjusted
through internal potentiometer
B-Type: IP67 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
              (1~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
  Blank-Type: IP67 rated. Cable for I/O connection
•Optional CCC (100~240W) & RCM models available
•5 years warranty
HBG-100 Series (C.C. mode)
HBG-60 Series (C.C. mode)
HBG-240 Series
HBG-160 Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-100-24 A 24V, 0~4A ±2% 90.5%
HBG-100-36 A 36V, 0~2.7A ±2% 91.0%
HBG-100-48 A 48V, 0~2A ±2% 91.0%
HBG-100-60 A 60V, 0~1.6A ±2% 91.5%
= A, B or Blank
Model No. Output Io Tol. Effi.
HBG-60-1050 37~55V, 1050mA ±5% 90%
HBG-60-1400 28~43V, 1400mA ±5% 89%
HBG-60-2100 19~29V, 2100mA ±5% 89%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-240-24 A 24V, 0~10A ±2% 92.5%
HBG-240-36 A 36V, 0~6.7A ±2% 92.5%
HBG-240-48 A 48V, 0~5A ±2% 93.0%
HBG-240-60 A 60V, 0~4A ±2% 93.5%
= A, B or Blank
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-160-24 A 24V, 0~6.5A ±2% 92.0%
HBG-160-36 A 36V, 0~4.4A ±2% 92.0%
HBG-160-48 A 48V, 0~3.3A ±2% 93.0%
HBG-160-60 A 60V, 0~2.6A ±2% 93.5%
= A, B or Blank
(for 48V/60V)(for 24V/36V)
1-10VDC
1-10VDC